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Pilon, Janet

Subject: In support!

From: Lyn Folkes  
Sent: September 18, 2023 5:23 PM 
To: Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Ward 2 
<ward2@hamilton.ca>; Office of Ward 3 City Councillor Nrinder Nann <ward3@hamilton.ca>; Ward 4 
<ward4@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; 
Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig 
<Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Ward 13 <ward13@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; 
McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca 
Subject: In support! 

Dear Council, 
My family and I support all three motions out forth by Council regarding actions involving the Greenbelt and the 
province's bullying tactics. 
We don't want the Greenbelt developed one bit! 
We don't want our democracy eroded by the province! 
Protect taxpayers and our life‐supporting Greenbelt in Ontario please. 
Thank you! 
The Folkes family ‐ Lyn, Rick, Jim & Brian Folkes  
Ward 8 Hamilton 
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